
PRIMERA DIVISIÓN
Standings  (round 6) - 1º DIVISION 25-26

  Place    Name    Feder    Rtg    Loc    Score    M-Buch.    Buch.    Progr.  

  1    AVILA RAMIREZ, ALBERTO        21    66.0    97.0    72.0  
  2-3    SANTOS LUQUE, JUAN ANTONIO        20    63.0    94.0    78.0  

      TOLEDANO RUBIO, MIGUEL        20    47.0    70.0    65.0  
  4-5    ALCALA ALMORICH, MANUEL        19    63.0    93.5    65.0  

      MILLAN GOMEZ, JULIO        19    57.5    89.5    55.0  
  6    EXPOSITO MEDRAN, RAUL        18    56.0    83.0    64.0  

  7-9    BURGOS MARCO, JUAN        17    63.0    92.0    67.0  
      FERNANDEZ BERNI, JORGE        17    60.5    88.5    58.0  
      BLANCO GARCIA, CARLOS        17    59.5    90.5    59.0  

  10-12    SANCHEZ GARCIA, JAVIER        16    61.0    87.5    56.0  
      CALABRUS CAMACHO, MIGUEL        16    59.5    89.5    58.0  
      SANCHEZ GARCIA, ALEJANDRO        16    51.5    76.5    57.0  

  13-15    CALVO MORALES, SIMON        15    65.0    96.0    62.0  
      DIAZ MANZANO, MARIO        15    60.5    89.5    51.0  
      AYALA LOPEZ, ANTONIO        15    29.5    46.5    42.0  

  16    JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, OSCAR        14    59.5    89.5    54.0  
  17-21    HIDALGO BONILLA, RAUL        13    50.5    70.5    50.0  

      LEON MUÑOZ, ALBERTO        13    49.5    76.5    50.0  
      SIERRA GARCIA DEL PRADO, JESUS        13    49.0    72.5    46.0  
      MOLINA MARCELO, ANTONIO        13    39.0    59.0    37.0  
      BERRAL PIERIS, JUAN CARLOS        13    33.5    52.5    37.0  

  22-24    BERNALDO DE QUIROS BARBER, ANGEL        12    58.0    82.5    47.0  
      ROMAN GOMEZ, JOSE        12    54.0    76.5    37.0  
      ALTOLAGUIRRE SANCHEZ, JOSE MARIA        12    42.5    64.5    43.0  

  25-28    BLANCO VALERO, ZACARIAS        11    55.5    87.5    50.0  
      CASTELLANO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO        11    54.5    84.5    41.0  
      ORTIZ GOMEZ, JOSE        11    51.0    73.0    38.0  
      SAGRARIO SAEZ, DANIEL        11    47.0    68.5    40.0  

  29-30    ADAMSKI, MACIEJ        10    58.0    90.0    37.0  



      OSUNA RUZ, JOSE ANTONIO        10    50.0    72.5    32.0  
  31-32    ALVAREZ BONILLA, IGNACIO        9    54.5    81.5    36.0  

      HIDALGO PEREZ, JULIAN        9    30.5    46.5    20.0  
  33    ALVAREZ CASTRO, FRANCISCO        7    46.0    67.5    22.0  

  34-35    MOLINA LEON, JOSE ANTONIO        6    42.5    65.0    16.0  
      DELGADO VELAZQUEZ, ANTONIO        6    42.0    61.0    21.0  

  36    ENTRENAS DE LA HABA, EDUARDO        2    25.5    25.5    4.0  
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